
 

2024 CBESS-CeDEx-CREED Meeting 

Venue: School of Economics, Elisabeth Fry Building  

(Sessions in EFRY 2.27. Further information regarding the venues for presentations, lunch 
and dinner can be found at the bottom of the program) 

 

Monday, May 13 

10:00   Registration and coffee  

10:20   Welcome by Stefan Penczynski 

SESSION 1: “Information” moderated by Rui Silva 

10:30 – 11:00: Linh Vu (CREED) “Giving (in) to help an identified person” 

11:00 – 11:30: Yifan Li (CeDEx) “Feedback vs No feedback – an experiment on 
reinforcement heuristics” 

11:30 – 12:00 Coffee break 

SESSION 2: “Ambiguity and voting” moderated by Robert Sugden 

12:00 – 12:30: Ritinkar Das Bhaumik (CBESS) “A preference for ambiguity” 

12:30 – 13:00: Oliver Feltham (CREED) “The Role of Opinion Polls in Coordination 
Amongst Protest Voters: An Experimental Study” 

13:00 – 14:30 Lunch break 



SESSION 3: “Cooperation and inequalities I” moderated by Chris Starmer 

14:30 – 15:00: Yvette Lambi (CREED) “Societal inequality structures and cooperation” 

15:00 – 15:30: Tong Fang (CeDEx) “The role of payoffs in repeated prisoner’s dilemma 
games” 

15:30 – 16:00: Andrea Marietta Leina (CBESS) “Cooperation and inequalities: an 
experimental approach” 

16:00 – 16:30 Coffee break 

SESSION 4: “Technology and AI” moderated by Luca Zamboni 

16.30 – 17.00: Ivo Greenvink (CREED) “AI-Powered Promises: The Influence of 
ChatGPT on Trust and Trustworthiness” 

17.00 – 17.30: Julian Tait (CREED) “The Use of Tech in Advice-giving” 

19:00   Dinner at Dyrrah 

  

https://www.dyrrah.co.uk/


Tuesday, May 14 

9:30 – 10:00 Tea and coffee 

SESSION 5: “Cooperation and inequalities II” moderated by Stefan Penczynski 

10:00 – 10:30: Amir Jafarzadeh (CBESS) “Strategic Fairness and the source of 
inequalities” 

10:30 – 11:00: Magdalena Wasilewska (CREED) “Narratives about inequality” 

11:00 – 11:30: Pierce Gately (CeDEx) “Rule Following and Cooperation” 

11:30 – 12:00 Coffee break 

SESSION 6: “Public sector” moderated by Robin Cubitt 

12:00 – 12:30: Sameen Tariq (CBESS) “Engaging Educators: On the Impact of 
Behaviourally Enhanced Interventions on Teachers' Willingness to Adopt New Teaching 
Techniques” 

12:30 – 13:00: Don Isuru Samaranayake (CBESS) “Motivating public agents: Does pay 
influence performance?” 

13:00 – 14:30 Lunch break 

SESSION 7: “Information avoidance and positive shocks” moderated by Sheheryar 
Banuri 

14.30 – 15.00: Marcelo Woo (CeDEx) “Avoidance of Information in Groups” 

15.00 – 15.30: Vincent Melnikov (CBESS) “Positive shocks, real effort and risk and 
uncertainty” 

15:30   Coffee and goodbye 

  



Additional information 
 
How to arrive on campus: 
During you stay, we advise that you use the bus routes available (UEA is on the Blue 
Line – 25 or 26 bus, going from the train station to the campus) or opting for a taxi. If you 
choose to take a taxi, we would recommend ABC Taxi. You can easily book via their 
app, or by calling 01603 666333. Pre-booking your taxi is advisable to avoid any 
possible delays. Alternatively, other taxi companies are: Goldstar Taxi (01603 700700) 
and Courtesy Taxis (01603 446644). 
 
The School of Economics (Elisabeth Fry Building): 
Our School of Economics is located on the University of East Anglia campus (NR4 7TJ) 
in the Elizabeth Fry Building (Building No. 11 on the Campus map, attached). Sessions 
will be held in room 2.27, situated on the second floor, immediately to your right upon 
ascending the stairs. Breaks and lunches will be served in the FOYER on the ground 
floor. 
 
Dinner at Dyrrah (16A Earlham House, NR2 3PD, Norwich): 
Dyrrah is an Italian pizzeria located in Norwich, between the university campus and the 
city centre. It is conveniently accessible by a 20-minute walk from either the university 
or the city centre. It can also be reached by bus, with the nearest bus stop being 
Recreation Road (Blue Line, bus number 26 from either the university or the city 
centre). The pizzeria is in front of a Co-op Food supermarket. 
 
 
If you need any assistance of any kind, do not hesitate to call or send a message at 
07519 813711 (Amir) or +39 338 7198283 (Andrea). Alternatively, you can send us an 
email to A.Jafarzadeh@uea.ac.uk or A.Marietta-Leina@uea.ac.uk. 

https://eur01.safelinks.protection.outlook.com/?url=https%3A%2F%2Fwww.firstbus.co.uk%2Fnorfolk-suffolk%2Froutes-and-maps%2Fnetwork-norwich&data=05%7C02%7CA.Marietta-Leina%40uea.ac.uk%7C9bb97d14b2e64491717a08dc3771d785%7Cc65f8795ba3d43518a070865e5d8f090%7C0%7C0%7C638446209281290414%7CUnknown%7CTWFpbGZsb3d8eyJWIjoiMC4wLjAwMDAiLCJQIjoiV2luMzIiLCJBTiI6Ik1haWwiLCJXVCI6Mn0%3D%7C0%7C%7C%7C&sdata=qgahacZX7LhNL32RkpLUVOph7lYYqmSrtwC%2B5qpk2Lw%3D&reserved=0
https://eur01.safelinks.protection.outlook.com/?url=https%3A%2F%2Fwww.abctaxisnorwich.co.uk%2F&data=05%7C02%7CA.Marietta-Leina%40uea.ac.uk%7C9bb97d14b2e64491717a08dc3771d785%7Cc65f8795ba3d43518a070865e5d8f090%7C0%7C0%7C638446209281299577%7CUnknown%7CTWFpbGZsb3d8eyJWIjoiMC4wLjAwMDAiLCJQIjoiV2luMzIiLCJBTiI6Ik1haWwiLCJXVCI6Mn0%3D%7C0%7C%7C%7C&sdata=5rN9XmVYtfdm%2BzzinmWzorCqbVAGh9rNpa5ldbOKdmg%3D&reserved=0
https://eur01.safelinks.protection.outlook.com/?url=https%3A%2F%2Fgoldstartaxis.org%2F&data=05%7C02%7CA.Marietta-Leina%40uea.ac.uk%7C9bb97d14b2e64491717a08dc3771d785%7Cc65f8795ba3d43518a070865e5d8f090%7C0%7C0%7C638446209281304024%7CUnknown%7CTWFpbGZsb3d8eyJWIjoiMC4wLjAwMDAiLCJQIjoiV2luMzIiLCJBTiI6Ik1haWwiLCJXVCI6Mn0%3D%7C0%7C%7C%7C&sdata=BYbd6xuSpfPqNX%2B9Ff3BApKtaIEdKAzuhOiqx0TQoq4%3D&reserved=0
https://eur01.safelinks.protection.outlook.com/?url=https%3A%2F%2Fcourtesytaxis.com%2F&data=05%7C02%7CA.Marietta-Leina%40uea.ac.uk%7C9bb97d14b2e64491717a08dc3771d785%7Cc65f8795ba3d43518a070865e5d8f090%7C0%7C0%7C638446209281308364%7CUnknown%7CTWFpbGZsb3d8eyJWIjoiMC4wLjAwMDAiLCJQIjoiV2luMzIiLCJBTiI6Ik1haWwiLCJXVCI6Mn0%3D%7C0%7C%7C%7C&sdata=CcwN1%2F%2FcbfHdQyRc%2Be7clWMCJXD5elMQpra%2F17jC9g4%3D&reserved=0
https://www.uea.ac.uk/about/school-of-economics
https://maps.app.goo.gl/EW1W7qYFRhJsRFWEA
https://www.dyrrah.co.uk/
https://maps.app.goo.gl/29N6iYnpHvUK8V2S7
mailto:A.Jafarzadeh@uea.ac.uk
mailto:A.Marietta-Leina@uea.ac.uk

	SESSION 1: “Information” moderated by Rui Silva
	10:30 – 11:00: Linh Vu (CREED) “Giving (in) to help an identified person”
	11:00 – 11:30: Yifan Li (CeDEx) “Feedback vs No feedback – an experiment on reinforcement heuristics”
	SESSION 2: “Ambiguity and voting” moderated by Robert Sugden
	12:00 – 12:30: Ritinkar Das Bhaumik (CBESS) “A preference for ambiguity”
	12:30 – 13:00: Oliver Feltham (CREED) “The Role of Opinion Polls in Coordination Amongst Protest Voters: An Experimental Study”
	SESSION 3: “Cooperation and inequalities I” moderated by Chris Starmer
	14:30 – 15:00: Yvette Lambi (CREED) “Societal inequality structures and cooperation”
	15:00 – 15:30: Tong Fang (CeDEx) “The role of payoffs in repeated prisoner’s dilemma games”
	15:30 – 16:00: Andrea Marietta Leina (CBESS) “Cooperation and inequalities: an experimental approach”
	SESSION 4: “Technology and AI” moderated by Luca Zamboni
	16.30 – 17.00: Ivo Greenvink (CREED) “AI-Powered Promises: The Influence of ChatGPT on Trust and Trustworthiness”
	17.00 – 17.30: Julian Tait (CREED) “The Use of Tech in Advice-giving”
	SESSION 5: “Cooperation and inequalities II” moderated by Stefan Penczynski
	10:00 – 10:30: Amir Jafarzadeh (CBESS) “Strategic Fairness and the source of inequalities”
	10:30 – 11:00: Magdalena Wasilewska (CREED) “Narratives about inequality”
	11:00 – 11:30: Pierce Gately (CeDEx) “Rule Following and Cooperation”
	SESSION 6: “Public sector” moderated by Robin Cubitt
	12:00 – 12:30: Sameen Tariq (CBESS) “Engaging Educators: On the Impact of Behaviourally Enhanced Interventions on Teachers' Willingness to Adopt New Teaching Techniques”
	12:30 – 13:00: Don Isuru Samaranayake (CBESS) “Motivating public agents: Does pay influence performance?”
	SESSION 7: “Information avoidance and positive shocks” moderated by Sheheryar Banuri
	14.30 – 15.00: Marcelo Woo (CeDEx) “Avoidance of Information in Groups”
	15.00 – 15.30: Vincent Melnikov (CBESS) “Positive shocks, real effort and risk and uncertainty”

